
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2012
Class MX Masters

(standings after Event 4 Aichwald)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 287 SUZUKI 18 25 25 22 18 - - -
25 25 25 22 22 - - -

2 134 KAWASAKI 5 13 20 18 22 - - -
- 16 20 16 15 - - -

3 461 KTM 8 18 8 10 16 - - -
7 18 22 20 18 - - -

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Febvre, Romain / FRA/DOGNEVILLE
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team
Schiffer, Marcus / GER/Fechen
Silent Sport Suzuki
Neugebauer, Filip / CZE/Divaky

227

145

145
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7 18 22 20 18
4 149 KTM 4 16 22 13 15 - - -

15 12 9 18 6 - - -
5 136 YAMAHA 20 9 3 12 13 - - -

16 20 6 9 7 - - -
6 102 SUZUKI 13 7 12 5 14 - - -

11 10 16 - 20 - - -
7 121 KAWASAKI 25 - - 25 - - - -

22 - - 25 - - - -KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Ullrich, Dennis / GER/Rammingen

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by STC
Boog, Xavier / FRA/WINTZENHEIM

KTM Sarholz Racing
Olsen, Stefan K. / DEN/Sønderborg
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by STC
Hansen, Nicolai / DEN/Silkeborg

97

130

115

108

22 - - 25 - - - -
8 152 SUZUKI 14 10 11 - - - - -

18 9 13 10 - - - -
9 352 KTM - 14 15 2 - - - -

- 22 18 13 - - - -
10 151 SUZUKI 9 6 18 16 - - - -

13 14 - 6 - - - -
11 75 KAWASAKI - 11 9 14 - - - -

5 13 15 14 - - - -

Walkner, Matthias / AUT/golling
0
Kullas, Harri / FIN/Helsinki

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL
Petrov, Petar / BUL/Sevlievo

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Wouts, Kevin / BEL/HOBOKEN

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL

84

82

81

85

5 13 15 14 - - - -
12 71 KTM 15 3 16 8 12 - - -

4 8 11 2 - - - -
13 215 KAWASAKI 1 2 14 - 20 - - -

6 5 14 - 16 - - -
14 431 HONDA 3 20 4 - 7 - - -

9 4 7 - 11 - - -
15 49 HONDA - 15 - 15 - - - -

6 15
51

KMP Honda Racing Team
Schmidinger, Günter / AUT/Waldneuk
Team Mibag Schmidinger World MX

STURM RACING TEAM
Jensen, Kasper / DEN/Soenderborg

KTM GST Berlin
Lynggaard, Kasper / DEN/Th.Knudsen

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Brockel, Christian / GER/dresden 79

78

65

- 6 - 15 - - - -
16 12 KTM - - - - 25 - - -

- - - - 25 - - -
17 291 HONDA - - 13 - 11 - - -

12 - - - 14 - - -
18 77 KTM - 4 10 4 9 - - -

- - 3 5 13 - - -
19 9 KTM 22 - - - - - - -

20

KMP Honda Racing Team
Terreblanche, Shannon / RSA/Knesse
Kosak Racing
Tixier, Jordi / FRA/d'Huison Longuevi

Team Mibag Schmidinger World MX
Nagl, Maximilian / GER/ Hohenpeissen
KTM Sarholz Racing
Thuresson, Filip / SWE/Uddevalla

R d B ll KTM F t

50

48

42

50

20 - - - - - - -
20 207 SUZUKI 16 5 - - - - - -

14 7 - - - - - -
21 156 KTM - 22 - - - - - -

- 15 - - - - - -
22 7 KAWASAKI - - 7 9 - - - -

- - 10 - - - - -
23 773 KTM 12 - - - - - - -

Kras, Mike / NED/Fijnaart
Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki
Heidecke, Angus / GER/Dölitz-Dösen

Siegl, Daniel / GER/Flurstedt
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Guillod, Valentin / SUI/Stuttgart

Kalli-Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory
42

42

37

26

25
1 - - 12 - - - -

24 717 KAWASAKI - - - - 8 - - -
- - 5 3 9 - - -

25 289 SUZUKI - 12 - - - - - -
- - - 11 - - - -

26 122 KTM - - - - 10 - - -
- - - 1 12 - - -

27 519 KTM - - 5 6 - - - -

Volber, Hannes / GER/ Gardelegen OT 23

Irt, Matevz / SLO/Ljubljana
Tecno B

KTM-SCOTT-RACING
Muratov, Timur / RUS/GRÜNHEIDE
GARIN MX Sports

Baudrexl, Dennis / GER/Beuerberg
BVZ Racing Team

21

25

25

23

- - - - 10 - - -COFAIN Racing Team
, g 21
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2012
Class MX Masters

(standings after Event 4 Aichwald)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 10 KAWASAKI - - - 20 - - - -
- - - - - - - -

29 16 KTM - - - 11 - - - -
- - - 8 - - - -

30 203 HONDA 11 - - - - - - -
8 - - - - - - -

Lonka, Lukasz / POL/Wrzesnia
IMEX Moto

Mefo Sport Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
Bartos, Petr / CZE/ Mlada Boleslav

Richier, Florent / FRA/ FONTANES
Team

19

19

20
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8
31 6 SUZUKI - 1 6 - - - - -

- 11 - - - - - -
32 477 KTM - - - - - - - -

- 1 8 - 8 - - -
33 416 KTM - - - 3 - - - -

- - 12 - - - - -
34 154 YAMAHA - - - - 4 - - -

- 3 - - 5 - - -
Müller, Erik / GER/Leipzig
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by STC

IMEX Moto
Mock, Stephan / GER/Wolfsburg
Team Suzuki Waldmann
Kartenberg, Michael / GER/Stendal
Motorrad Bauerschmidt
Obermair, Manuel / AUT/Ungenach
MSC Imbach

15

12

17

18

- 3 - - 5 - - -
35 351 KAWASAKI - - - - - - - -

10 - - - - - - -
36 79 KTM 10 - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -
37 511 KTM - - 2 - - - - -

- - 4 - 4 - - -
38 811 HONDA 7 - - - 2 - - -

- - - - - - - -

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by STC

Glaß, Sascha / GER/Oranienbaum
K+W Double EE Honda

Oldekamp, Lars / GER/Emlichheim
KTM Scott Racing
Mallon, Benjamin / GER/Cordshagen
KTM GST Berlin

Martens, Yentel / BEL/LOMMEL
Solarpro BeTeMo

10

10

10

9
- - - - - - - -

39 451 SUZUKI 6 - - - - - - -
3 - - - - - - -

40 556 HONDA - 8 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

41 575 SUZUKI - - - 1 - - - -
- - - 7 - - - -

42 268 KTM - - - 7 - - - -

Klein Kromhof, Ceriel / NED/Daarlerve
CKK-Mulders-Honda
Macuks, Toms / LAT/ 2128
0
Szvoboda, Bence / HUN/ Balatonberén
HTS Team

K+W Double EE Honda
Getteman, Jens / BEL/WELLE
Team Standing Construct-Suzuki

8

7

9

8

- - - - - - - -
43 824 TM - - - - 6 - - -

- - - - - - - -
44 531 SUZUKI - - - - 5 - - -

- - - - - - - -
45 25 KAWASAKI - - - - - - - -

- - - 4 - - - -
46 44 KTM - - - - - - - -

2 2

Johnsson, Tom / SWE/ Ucklum
Team Speed Euipment

HTS Team
Kouwenberg, Nick / NED/ Elshout
SKS Polned TM Factory Team

Uhlig, Jan / GER/Lugau
MX T KTM St

Smitka, Petr / CZE/ Mesto Touskov
Osicka MX Team

6

5

4

4
- 2 2 - - - - -

47 14 HONDA - - - - - - - -
- - - - 3 - - -

48 336 HONDA - - - - 3 - - -
- - - - - - - -

49 214 HONDA - - - - - - - -
- - - - 2 - - -

50 243 KTM - - - - - - - -Gajser, Tim / SLO/makole

Lofquist, Franz / SWE/ Veberöd
0
Löfquist, Emil / SWE/ Veberöd
0

Münchhofen, Tim / GER/ Düsseldorf
Team Honda Waldmann

MX Team KTM Sturm

2

4

3

3

2

2 - - - - - - -
51 716 KTM 2 - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -
52 137 KAWASAKI - - - - - - - -

- - - - 1 - - -
53 153 GER/ Moers - - - - 1 - - -

- - - - - - - -
54 13 KTM - - - - - - - -

Walczuch, Matthias / DMSB

Wiards, Jan / GER/ Hamburg
Castrol Racing Power 1

0
Batista, Levy / FRA/nancy

silveraction gajser team
Paschinskiy, Nikolay / UKR/Irpin
0

1

2

1

1

2

- - 1 - - - - -
Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 totalTeam

0
, y y 1
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2012
Class MX Masters

(standings after Event 4 Aichwald)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

55 518 KTM - - 1 - - - - -
- - - - - - - -Cofain Racing Team

Schögler, Marco / AUT/Bad Gleichenb 1
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